
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/22/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:22:12 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/7/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/13/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ1900000013,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000040,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Wheeling AASF#2 Aircraft Hangar
Addition

ZMM INC 01/25/2019 08/12/2019 108,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000034,3 CPO,0211,GSD2000000005,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Air Handler Coil Cleaning and Testing
Projec

PURE AIR CONTROL SERVICES INC 06/27/2019 08/07/2019 551,656.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000028,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Moundsville Leachate Hauling VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 06/27/2019 08/08/2019 800.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000030,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Bulk Pelletized Lime- Open
End

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 06/26/2019 08/09/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000031,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Bulk Enhanced Lime Open
End

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 06/26/2019 08/09/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000032,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Bulk Hydrated Lime-Open
End

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 06/26/2019 08/12/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000033,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Marion County Leachate Hauling VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 07/17/2019 08/07/2019 800.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000034,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Monogalia Co/Preston (Rehe) Co
Landfill Leachate

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 07/17/2019 08/08/2019 1,669.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1900000008,3 CPO,0403,DBS1900000017,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WV School  for the Deaf & Blind ADA
Playground

DAVIS ATHLETICS LLC 05/29/2019 08/09/2019 200,000.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS1900000004,1 CMA,0511,BMS2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES School Based Health Svcs & Reimburse
Strategies Medicaid Svc

PUBLIC CONSULTING GROUP INC 06/19/2019 08/07/2019 720,949.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000015,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL FMS4-Fire Protection Renovation-Camp
Dawson

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/19/2019 08/13/2019 184,869.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1900000008,2 CPO,0705,LOT2000000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION FOUR CORE SWITCHES AND FOUR
POE SWITCHES

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 07/08/2019 08/08/2019 90,789.60

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000057,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS COAL BOILER SLAG ABRASIVES RATS MARINE SERVICE LLC 01/10/2019 08/07/2019 26,640.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000088,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SQUARE TUBE SIGN SUPPORTS
(09-19-C188)

Ultimate Highway Solutions I LLC 04/10/2019 08/07/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000104,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ASPHALT MIXTURE TESTING
EQUIPMENT (7719008)

INSTROTEK INC 05/08/2019 08/09/2019 145,340.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000123,4 CMA,0803,DOT2000000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MOTOR GRADER ARTICULATED
AWD (7019EC13)

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 07/23/2019 08/07/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000125,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 4WD RUBBER TIRED WHEEL
LOADER WITH BUCKET(7019EC15)

NEWLONS INTL SALES LLC 07/25/2019 08/12/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS2000000001,4 CPO,0932,DRS2000000001,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

Graphic Design and Banner/Poster CHARLESTON BLUEPRINT INC 07/18/2019 08/09/2019 17,860.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

